Article number
Type number

Your price:

Productdata

Date:

Price Unit:

Quantity Unit:

Sales Unit:

Quantity min:

Circuit diagram
Connection

Control air port

Exhaust connection
Flow rate

Flow rate measurement
Function

Max. operating pressure
Max. temperature range
Min. operating pressure
Operation

Size

Valve body
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®> RIEGLER

5/2-way valve, Pneumatic, »4A«, bistable, G 1/2

5/2-way valve, Pneumatic, »4A«, bistable, G 1/2, Operating pressure 1.5 - 8
bar, Temperature range max. 70 °C. 5/2-way pilot valves- Pneumatic -

|“ 4047322309684

116065
516.5006

77,03 € /1 Stk

14/05/2018
1

Stk

1

1

28

G1/2

G1/8

G1/2

2000 I/min
At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar
5/2

8 bar

70 °C

1.5 bar
Bistable
400

Aluminium alloy

RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schitzenstralle 27
Subiject technical changes 72574 Bad Urach
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